
MEN'S 165.0 RESULTS

Men's 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jackson Baldwin Goddard High School 163.8 290.0 0

2 Zion Burgess Hutchinson High School 160.2 270.0 0

3 Micah Amphone Kapaun Mt. Carmel 160.9 260.0 0

4 Alexis Vizcarra Liberal High School 158.1 255.0 0

5 Corbin Gillen Eisenhower high school 159.6 245.0 0

6 Edgar Alvarado Liberal High School 163.8 245.0 0

7 GARRETT PIERCE Basehor Linwood 164.2 245.0 0

8 Landon Marcotte Eisenhower high school 159.0 235.0 0

9 Barrett  Rink Pittsburg High School 163.0 235.0 0

10 Zachary Bayliff Maize South 163.6 235.0 0

11 Walt Midyett Mill Valley 161.4 225.0 0

12 BRADY VANDONGE Basehor Linwood 163.3 225.0 0

13 Alex Raffinengo Eisenhower high school 156.4 220.0 0

14 Colby Molina Goddard High School 160.6 215.0 0

15 Kadyn Jennings Goddard High School 162.6 215.0 0

16 Hayden Horn Mill Valley 160.6 205.0 0

17 Tristan  Baker Mill Valley 161.3 205.0 0

18 Max Bolan Mill Valley 159.6 200.0 0

19 Walker Vanderweide Valley Center Hornets 160.2 200.0 0

20 Blayden  Betts Liberal High School 164.8 190.0 0

21 Kadin Pham Goddard High School 161.8 185.0 0

22 Brandon Johnson Goddard High School 156.2 170.0 0

23 Brian Hubbel Bonner Springs High School 159.0 160.0 0

24 Aaron Biggs Eisenhower high school 162.2 145.0 0

25 David  Hawley Lansing High School 157.4 135.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Mason Fryman LV Pioneers 163.9 105.0 0

27 Sean Chavez Kapaun Mt. Carmel 160.0 0 0

Men's 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jackson Baldwin Goddard High School 163.8 485.0 0

2 Corbin Gillen Eisenhower high school 159.6 470.0 0

3 Barrett  Rink Pittsburg High School 163.0 445.0 0

4 Tristan  Baker Mill Valley 161.3 405.0 0

5 GARRETT PIERCE Basehor Linwood 164.2 405.0 0

6 Zion Burgess Hutchinson High School 160.2 395.0 0

7 Alexis Vizcarra Liberal High School 158.1 365.0 0

8 Kadyn Jennings Goddard High School 162.6 360.0 0

9 Walt Midyett Mill Valley 161.4 335.0 0

10 Edgar Alvarado Liberal High School 163.8 325.0 0

11 Alex Raffinengo Eisenhower high school 156.4 315.0 0

12 Walker Vanderweide Valley Center Hornets 160.2 315.0 0

13 Hayden Horn Mill Valley 160.6 315.0 0

14 Blayden  Betts Liberal High School 164.8 315.0 0

15 Zachary Bayliff Maize South 163.6 300.0 0

16 Landon Marcotte Eisenhower high school 159.0 295.0 0

17 Max Bolan Mill Valley 159.6 285.0 0

18 Kadin Pham Goddard High School 161.8 285.0 0

19 Brandon Johnson Goddard High School 156.2 280.0 0

20 Brian Hubbel Bonner Springs High School 159.0 275.0 0

21 Colby Molina Goddard High School 160.6 260.0 0

22 David  Hawley Lansing High School 157.4 255.0 0

23 Aaron Biggs Eisenhower high school 162.2 245.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

24 Mason Fryman LV Pioneers 163.9 195.0 0

25 Sean Chavez Kapaun Mt. Carmel 160.0 0 0

26 Micah Amphone Kapaun Mt. Carmel 160.9 0 0

27 BRADY VANDONGE Basehor Linwood 163.3 0 0

Men's 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Tristan  Baker Mill Valley 161.3 290.0 0

2 Walt Midyett Mill Valley 161.4 280.0 0

3 GARRETT PIERCE Basehor Linwood 164.2 280.0 0

4 Jackson Baldwin Goddard High School 163.8 260.0 0

5 Corbin Gillen Eisenhower high school 159.6 245.0 0

6 BRADY VANDONGE Basehor Linwood 163.3 245.0 0

7 Alex Raffinengo Eisenhower high school 156.4 225.0 0

8 Zion Burgess Hutchinson High School 160.2 225.0 0

9 Barrett  Rink Pittsburg High School 163.0 225.0 0

10 Kadyn Jennings Goddard High School 162.6 215.0 0

11 Blayden  Betts Liberal High School 164.8 210.0 0

12 Walker Vanderweide Valley Center Hornets 160.2 205.0 0

13 Edgar Alvarado Liberal High School 163.8 205.0 0

14 Max Bolan Mill Valley 159.6 185.0 0

15 Zachary Bayliff Maize South 163.6 185.0 0

16 Alexis Vizcarra Liberal High School 158.1 180.0 0

17 Landon Marcotte Eisenhower high school 159.0 180.0 0

18 Colby Molina Goddard High School 160.6 175.0 0

19 Kadin Pham Goddard High School 161.8 170.0 0

20 Aaron Biggs Eisenhower high school 162.2 170.0 0

21 Brandon Johnson Goddard High School 156.2 160.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

22 Brian Hubbel Bonner Springs High School 159.0 160.0 0

23 David  Hawley Lansing High School 157.4 155.0 0

24 Hayden Horn Mill Valley 160.6 155.0 0

25 Mason Fryman LV Pioneers 163.9 145.0 0

26 Sean Chavez Kapaun Mt. Carmel 160.0 0 0

27 Micah Amphone Kapaun Mt. Carmel 160.9 0 0

Men's 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jackson Baldwin Goddard High School 163.8 1035.0 10

2 Corbin Gillen Eisenhower high school 159.6 960.0 8

3 GARRETT PIERCE Basehor Linwood 164.2 930.0 6

4 Barrett  Rink Pittsburg High School 163.0 905.0 4

5 Tristan  Baker Mill Valley 161.3 900.0 2

6 Zion Burgess Hutchinson High School 160.2 890.0 1

7 Walt Midyett Mill Valley 161.4 840.0 0

8 Alexis Vizcarra Liberal High School 158.1 800.0 0

9 Kadyn Jennings Goddard High School 162.6 790.0 0

10 Edgar Alvarado Liberal High School 163.8 775.0 0

11 Alex Raffinengo Eisenhower high school 156.4 760.0 0

12 Walker Vanderweide Valley Center Hornets 160.2 720.0 0

13 Zachary Bayliff Maize South 163.6 720.0 0

14 Blayden  Betts Liberal High School 164.8 715.0 0

15 Landon Marcotte Eisenhower high school 159.0 710.0 0

16 Hayden Horn Mill Valley 160.6 675.0 0

17 Max Bolan Mill Valley 159.6 670.0 0

18 Colby Molina Goddard High School 160.6 650.0 0

19 Kadin Pham Goddard High School 161.8 640.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

20 Brandon Johnson Goddard High School 156.2 610.0 0

21 Brian Hubbel Bonner Springs High School 159.0 595.0 0

22 Aaron Biggs Eisenhower high school 162.2 560.0 0

23 David  Hawley Lansing High School 157.4 545.0 0

24 BRADY VANDONGE Basehor Linwood 163.3 470.0 0

25 Mason Fryman LV Pioneers 163.9 445.0 0

26 Micah Amphone Kapaun Mt. Carmel 160.9 260.0 0

27 Sean Chavez Kapaun Mt. Carmel 160.0 0 0


